Resists coating, corrosion and fouling
Durable, temperature resistant PEEK construction;
0°C to 170°C (0°C to 338°F)
Threaded 3/4“ NPT for submersion or in-line mounting
Models available for use with EX2000RS, TCSMA, or TCSTX or our SSRE
remote electronics
SPECIFICATIONS
Measuring Range 0-2,000,000 uS/cm

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
TCSP-SERIES DIMENSIONAL VIEWS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
Sensors
TCSP3020-1-CC-3-A-1 PEEK Toroidal Sensor for use with Sensorex transmitters, EX2000RS, TCSMA, TCSTX, 10-ft cable, 3/4
NPT, tinned leads
TCSP3020-1-CD-3-A-1 PEEK Toroidal Sensor for use with Sensorex transmitters, EX2000RS, TCSMA, TCSTX, 20-ft cable, 3/4
NPT, tinned leads
TCSP3021-1-CC-3-A-1 PEEK Toroidal Sensor for use with Sensorex SSRE remote electronics, 10-ft cable, 3/4 NPT, tinned leads
TCSP3021-1-CD-3-A-1 PEEK Toroidal Sensor for use with Sensorex SSRE remote electronics, 20-ft cable, 3/4 NPT, tinned leads
Accessories
FC900B Bushing, 3/4” NPT(F) to 2”NPT(M), 304 SS
FC900T Tee Fitting, 2”NPT(F), 304 SS
3.31"
4.16"
6.83"
3.31"
2.50"
     2” SS 304 Tee
(Part No. FC900T)
  Bushing 3/4” NPT(F) to 2”NPT(M)
(Part No. FC900B)
TCSP3020 sensor
  6.83”
(173.49mm)
   4.16”
(105.66mm)